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12387 
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12447 
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41124955 
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FIELDS, CHARLOTTE 
MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS 
MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS 
MOORAD, A E, MD INC 
HICKS MD, DAVID R 
ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
HENDRICKS MD, RANDALL L 
TULSA NEUROLOGY CLINIC 
CRESTMED CONVENIENT CARE 
ALBERTSON'S INC 
SKIATOOK AMBULANCE SERVIC 
SPRINGER CLINIC 
SPRINGER CLINIC 
MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS 
MEDCENTER 
SPOON DRUG 
JORDAN, STEVE 
KRAMER, KEVIN 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL 
HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL 
HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL 
HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL 
WATKINS, CALAGERA TAYLOR 
WATKINS, CALAGERA TAYLOR 
WATKINS, CALAGERA TAYLOR 
WATKINS, CALAGERA TAYLOR 
EICHENBERGER, JAMES 
EICHENBERGER, JAMES 
EICHENBERGER, JAMES 
EICHENBERGER, JAMES 
EICHENBERGER, JAMES 
HOBBS, DEBORAH 
HOBBS, DEBORAH 
HOBBS, DEBORAH 
HOBBS, DEBORAH 
HOBBS, DEBORAH 
SMITH, ROBERT 
SMITH, ROBERT 
SMITH, ROBERT 
SMITH, ROBERT 
BERGAN, STEVE 
BERGAN, STEVE 
BERGAN, STEVE 
BERGAN, STEVE 
SEARS, JACK L 
SEARS, JACK L 
SEARS, JACK L 
SEARS, JACK L 
FREENY, JOE 
FREENY, JOE 
FIELDS, CHARLOTTE 
FIELDS, CHARLOTTE 
FIELDS, CHARLOTTE 
RINES, STEVEN 
RINES, STEVEN 
RINES, STEVEN 
RINES, STEVEN 
PERKINS, BLAINE 
PERKINS, BLAINE 
INTRACORP 
GILLOCK MD, WILLIAM R 
GILLOCK MD, WILLIAM R 
INTRACORP 
RINES, STEVEN 
RINES, STEVEN 
BRIARWOOD PHARMACY 
RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF 
PUETT, PATRICIA 
PUETT, PATRICIA 
VOSBURGH, JOHN B MD 
PUETT, PATRICIA 
PUETT, PATRICIA 
PROFESSIONAL PHYSICAL 
PATTY'S PHARMACY & GIFTS 
BROOME MD, DALE R 

WORKERS COMP 
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WORKERS 
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WORKERS 

SERVICE 

SERVICE 

SERVICE 

SERVICE 
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WORKERS 
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COMP. 
COMP. 
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COMP. 
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COMP 
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COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
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COMP 
COMP 
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COMP 
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COMP 

COMP 
COMP 

COMP 

COMP 

COMP 

COMP 
COMP 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP. 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 

293.20 
98.80 
98.80 

350.00 
30.00 

368.10 

39.52 
330.00 
99.00 
69.09 
943.25 
39.52 
38.00 
68.74 
18.35 
61.22 
8.74 

20.58 
199.24 
199.24 
199.24 
199.24 
226.16 

226.16 
226.14 
226.16 
183.18 
183.18 
183.18 
183.18 

277.00 

277.00 

277.00 
277.00 
277.00 

211.78 
211.78 
211.78 
211.78 

211.78 

145.74 
165.74 

1465.74 

145.74 

273.32 

273.32 

273.32 
273.32 

214.36 

214.36 

214.36 

214.36 

307.00 

307.00 

293.20 
293.20 

293.20 

248.28 

248.28 
248.28 

248.28 

224.80 

224.80 
273.15 

250.00 

200.00 

446.02 

248.28 

248.28 

87.27 

153.38 

185.00 

185.00 

26.60 

185.00 

185.00 

348.00 

39.05 

8350.72 


